
Advanced Cycling Institute

C3 Racing

FLYING LAP TT
3 laps U23 BOYS

NAME BIB NO STARTING  TIME FINISHING TIME TOTAL TIME POSITION
TOTAL 
TIME

Anu Joseph 301 7:00:58 am 8:26:25 am 1:25:27 am 1:25:27 am

Astil Antony 302 7:00:01 am 8:21:10 am 1:21:09 am 1:21:09 am

Ryan Antony Barretto 303 7:01:57 am 8:24:11 am 1:22:14 am 1:22:14 am

Hari Shankar 304 7:02:57 am 8:16:35 am 1:13:38 am SECOND 1:13:38 am

Dipin Dileep 305 7:03:59 am 8:19:03 am 1:15:04 am THIRD 1:15:04 am

Muhammed Mishab 306 7:04:59 am 8:15:04 am 1:10:05 am FIRST 1:10:05 am

Hariharan Ravikumar 307 DNS DNS DNS DNS

3 laps Elite MEN (24-35)

NAME BIB NO STARTING  TIME FINISHING TIME TOTAL TIME POSITION
TOTAL 
TIME

Anas Ali 308 7:05:59 am 8:32:39 am 1:26:40 am 1:26:40 am

Sreejith R 309 7:16:58 am 8:55:25 am 1:38:27 am 1:38:27 am

Ajith Sathyan 310 7:06:58 am 8:33:20 am 1:26:22 am 1:26:22 am

Jose Thomas 311 7:10:01 am 8:26:22 am 1:16:21 am 1:16:21 am

Renjith C 312 7:11:00 am 8:16:56 am 1:05:56 am FIRST 1:05:56 am

Midhun kv 313 7:11:58 am 8:28:55 am 1:16:57 am 1:16:57 am

Ridhul Das.M 314 7:13:04 am 8:19:04 am 1:06:00 am SECOND 1:06:00 am

Amal Jose 315 7:13:58 am 8:31:01 am 1:17:03 am 1:17:03 am

Prethul G 316 7:14:58 am 8:38:40 am 1:23:42 am 1:23:42 am

Aneesh Menon 317 7:15:59 am 8:31:37 am 1:15:38 am THIRD 1:15:38 am

Shafid 320 7:19:01 am 8:47:07 am 1:28:06 am 1:28:06 am

2 laps Masters (ages 36-45)
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NAME BIB NO STARTING  TIME FINISHING TIME TOTAL TIME POSITION
TOTAL 
TIME

Rony Pulikkodan 201 7:20:59 am 8:08:32 am 12:47:33 am FIRST 12:47:33 am

Prabhesh Kumar K.U 202 7:22:00 am 8:09:42 am 12:47:42 am SECOND 12:47:42 am

Ziya chavakkad 203 7:22:59 am 8:13:00 am 12:50:01 am THIRD 12:50:01 am

William Sunny 204 7:23:59 am 8:20:34 am 12:56:35 am 12:56:35 am

Ebrahim Ahmed 215 7:25:01 am 8:18:50 am 12:53:49 am 12:53:49 am

Santhan V Nair 318 7:26:00 am 8:27:35 am 1:01:35 am 1:01:35 am

2 laps Under 18 boys (ages 15 - 18)

NAME BIB NO STARTING  TIME FINISHING TIME TOTAL TIME POSITION
TOTAL 
TIME

Ashwin Nair 205 DNS DNS DNS DNS

Ameensha K N 206 7:36:59 am 8:33:17 am 12:56:18 am 12:56:18 am

Karthik Krishna D V 207 DNS DNS DNS DNS

Levin Robin 209 7:38:01 am 8:25:51 am 12:47:50 am THIRD 12:47:50 am

Analk.P 210 8:35:37 am 9:25:55 am 12:50:18 am 12:50:18 am

Alan KS 211 7:39:01 am 8:20:36 am 12:41:35 am FIRST 12:41:35 am

Aman A 212 8:27:10 am 9:10:47 am 12:43:37 am SECOND 12:43:37 am

Nevel Joseph c/o SHAJAN 8:00:59 am 9:07:31 am 1:06:32 am 1:06:32 am

2 laps Elite women (ages 24 - 35)

NAME BIB NO STARTING  TIME FINISHING TIME TOTAL TIME POSITION
TOTAL 
TIME

Simy Thomas 213 7:42:02 am 8:40:18 am 12:58:16 am FIRST 12:58:16 am

Sanjana Sudhir 214 7:43:01 am 8:44:28 am 1:01:27 am SECOND 1:01:27 am

1 lap Under 18 girls

NAME BIB NO STARTING  TIME FINISHING TIME TOTAL TIME POSITION TOTAL TIME

Safna Fathima T A 101 DNS DNS DNS DNS
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Alanis lilly cubeleo 102 7:46:02 am 8:11:49 am 12:25:47 am FIRST 12:25:47 am

Lena elizabeth korah 103 7:47:01 am 8:16:22 am 12:29:21 am THIRD 12:29:21 am

Balamani KR 104 8:34:55 am 9:00:45 am 12:25:50 am SECOND 12:25:50 am

Ann Mary Ivan c/o NIGIL 7:48:01 am 8:18:21 am 12:30:20 am 12:30:20 am

1 lap Under 14 boys

NAME BIB NO STARTING  TIME FINISHING TIME TOTAL TIME POSITION TOTAL TIME

Criss varghese 105 7:49:58 am 8:13:00 am 12:23:02 am SECOND 12:23:02 am

Rishab S 106 7:50:59 am 8:15:40 am 12:24:41 am THIRD 12:24:41 am

Abhishek S Nair 107 7:51:58 am 8:14:49 am 12:22:51 am FIRST 12:22:51 am

Akash AS c/o NIGIL 7:52:58 am 8:19:13 am 12:26:15 am 12:26:15 am

1 lap Elders (ages 56 and above)

NAME BIB NO STARTING  TIME FINISHING TIME TOTAL TIME POSITION TOTAL TIME

M V Paul 108 DNS DNS DNS DNS

Sali TR 109 7:28:01 am 7:53:21 am 12:25:20 am FIRST 12:25:20 am

Leju KD 110 7:29:01 am 7:54:23 am 12:25:22 am SECOND 12:25:22 am

1 lap Supermasters (ages 46 to 55)

NAME BIB NO STARTING  TIME FINISHING TIME TOTAL TIME POSITION TOTAL TIME

Gangesh Balakrishnan 111 7:32:02 am 7:56:35 am 12:24:33 am FIRST 12:24:33 am

John Ralph 112 7:33:02 am 7:59:28 am 12:26:26 am SECOND 12:26:26 am

Rajesh Ramachandran 113 7:34:03 am 8:01:21 am 12:27:18 am THIRD 12:27:18 am

2 lap Masters women (ages 36- 45)

NAME BIB NO STARTING  TIME FINISHING TIME TOTAL TIME POSITION TOTAL TIME

Dhanalakshmi.R 114 7:35:01 am 8:44:38 am 1:09:37 am FIRST 1:09:37 am

1 lap Under 14 girls ( ages 14 and below)

NAME BIB NO STARTING  TIME FINISHING TIME TOTAL TIME POSITION TOTAL TIME
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Devmitra P 115 7:54:59 am 8:21:06 am 12:26:07 am SECOND 12:26:07 am

Sethulakshmi V B 116 7:55:58 am 8:22:44 am 12:26:46 am THIRD 12:26:46 am

Priyamani KR 117 7:56:58 am 8:22:46 am 12:25:48 am FIRST 12:25:48 am

Caroline Nigil 118 7:57:58 am 8:25:48 am 12:27:50 am 12:27:50 am

Annriya Antony 319 7:58:58 am 8:25:47 am 12:26:49 am 12:26:49 am

Emma Francis c/o NIGIL 8:36:35 9:07:28 12:30:53 am 12:30:53 am



Advanced Cycling Institute

C3 Racing



Advanced Cycling Institute

C3 Racing



Advanced Cycling Institute

C3 Racing



Advanced Cycling Institute

C3 Racing



Advanced Cycling Institute

C3 Racing



Advanced Cycling Institute

C3 Racing



Advanced Cycling Institute

C3 Racing



Advanced Cycling Institute

C3 Racing



Advanced Cycling Institute

C3 Racing



Advanced Cycling Institute

C3 Racing



Advanced Cycling Institute

C3 Racing



Advanced Cycling Institute

C3 Racing



Advanced Cycling Institute

C3 Racing



Advanced Cycling Institute

C3 Racing



Advanced Cycling Institute

C3 Racing



Advanced Cycling Institute

C3 Racing



Advanced Cycling Institute

C3 Racing



Advanced Cycling Institute

C3 Racing



Advanced Cycling Institute

C3 Racing



Advanced Cycling Institute

C3 Racing



Advanced Cycling Institute

C3 Racing



Advanced Cycling Institute

C3 Racing



Advanced Cycling Institute

C3 Racing



Advanced Cycling Institute

C3 Racing



Advanced Cycling Institute

C3 Racing



Advanced Cycling Institute

C3 Racing



Advanced Cycling Institute

C3 Racing



Advanced Cycling Institute

C3 Racing



Advanced Cycling Institute

C3 Racing



Advanced Cycling Institute

C3 Racing

U23 BOYS

NAME BIB NO

Anu Joseph 301 dnf

Astil Antony 302 01:21:09

Ryan Antony Barretto 303 01:22:14

Hari Shankar 304 01:13:38

Dipin Dileep 305 01:15:04

Muhammed Mishab 306 01:10:05

Hariharan Ravikumar 307 dns

Elite MEN (24-35)

NAME BIB NO

Anas Ali 308 01:26:40

Sreejith R 309 01:38:27

Ajith Sathyan 310 01:26:22

Jose Thomas 311 01:16:21

Renjith C 312 01:05:56

Midhun kv 313 01:16:57

Ridhul Das.M 314 01:06:00

Amal Jose 315 01:17:03

Prethul G 316 01:23:42

Aneesh Menon 317 01:15:38

Shafid 320 01:28:06

Masters (ages 36-45)
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NAME BIB NO

Rony Pulikkodan 201 12:47:33 am

Prabhesh Kumar K.U 202 12:47:42 am

Ziya chavakkad 203 12:50:01 am

William Sunny 204 12:56:35 am

Ebrahim 215 12:53:49 am

Santhan Nair 318 1:01:35 am

Under 18 boys (ages 15 - 18)

NAME BIB NO

Ashwin Nair 205 00:00:00

Ameensha K N 206 00:56:18

Karthik Krishna D V 207 00:00:00

Levin Robin 209 00:47:50

Analk.P 210 00:50:18

Alan KS 211 00:41:35

Aman A 212 00:43:37

Nevel Joseph c/o SHAJAN 01:06:32

Elite women (ages 24 - 35)

NAME BIB NO Timing

CHECK Simy Thomas 213 00:58:16

check Sanjana Sudhir 214 01:01:27

Under 18 girls

TOTAL TIME NAME BIB NO

Safna Fathima T A 101 dns
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ALANIS LILLY CUBELEO 102 12:25:47 am

LENA ELIZABETH KORAH 103 12:29:21 am

Balamani KR 104 12:25:50 am

Annmary Evan c/o NIGIL 12:30:20 am

Under 14 boys

TOTAL TIME NAME BIB NO

Criss varghese 105 00:23:02

Rishab S 106 00:24:41

Abhishek S Nair 107 00:22:51

Aakash c/o NIGIL 00:26:15

Elders (ages 56 and above)

TOTAL TIME NAME BIB NO

M V Paul 108 DNS NAME BIB NO

Sali TR 109 00:25:20 Sali TR 109 7:28:01 am

Leju KD 110 00:27:09 Leju KD 110 7:29:01 am

TOTAL TIME Supermasters (ages 46 to 55) BIB NO

Gangesh Balakrishnan 111 00:24:33

John Ralph 112 00:26:26

Rajesh Ramachandran 113 00:27:18

Masters women (ages 36- 45)

TOTAL TIME NAME BIB NO Timing

Dhanalakshmi.R 114 01:09:37

TOTAL TIME Under 14 girls ( ages 14 and below) bib number timing
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Devmitra P 115 00:26:07

Sethulakshmi V B 116 00:26:46

Priyamani KR 117 00:25:48

Caroline Nigil 118 00:27:50

Annriya Antony 319 00:26:49

Emma Francis c/o NIGIL 00:30:53
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7:53:21 am12:25:20 am

7:54:23 am12:25:22 am
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